Apache Corporation - - -
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 g O -Ca¥ q )?&:'L

) . {
Midland, TX 79705 a_ Bl - ,qs_. %}La /31() F/U},-{')'O?S_BS/ F(, ll:@
North Monument G/SA Unit #438 \(,\Q@B .
Lea County, New Mexico %‘r&\“
63 0.63 0.40 0.70 0.44 0.44 5@'%

246 1.83 0.40 0.70 1.28 1.72 N‘ﬁ@

521 275 1.00 1.75 4.81 6.53 @G“o

670 1.49 1.20 2.10 3.13 9.66

986 3.16 1.30 2.28 719 16.85

1176 1.90 1.30 2.28 432 21.18

1287 1.1 1.00 1.75 1.94 23.12

1507 2.20 0.80 1.40 3.08 26.20

1730 2.23 0.80 1.40 3.12 29.32

1950 2.20 1.90 3.33 7.32 36.63

2203 2.53 2.10 3.68 9.30 4593

2457 2.54 210 3.68 9.33 55.27

2678 2.21 0.80 1.40 3.09 58.36

2900 2.22 0.20 0.35 0.78 59.14

3120 2.20 0.20 0.35 0.77 59.91

3309 1.89 0.40 0.70 1.32 61.23

3468 1.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.23

3663 1.95 0.50 0.88 1.71 62.94

3877 2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 64.81

3975 0.98 0.50 0.88 0.86 65.67

[4
Archie Brown - (%neral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the QQ?& day o&(( AD LA , 2014 by
N

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

@tary Public

‘x:‘v'#zw JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

2 \* March 03, 2015
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